

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

LOS BANOS

Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications) Museum of Natural History

UPLB BAC SECRETARI BY: / DATE: 8/13/2 AUG 19 2024 UPLE-RQ- 8-086-24-1-Dam DEADLNE OF SUBMISSION

uppliers Name:	Date	July 30, 2024
	Fund Code:	
	MOP:	
	Contact No:	9498180093
	Contact Person	Arlyn Joy F. Viscaino/09498180093

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below.

Note:

- 1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. All entries must be typewritten or in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries, put N/A for not applicable.
- 2. Price quotation/s to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies payable.

 3. Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-amended sale literature, unconditional statement of specification and compliance issued by the manufacturer and sample.
- 4. Quotation through fax/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RQ before issuance of Puchase order (P.O.).
- 5. Quotations exceeding the Approved Budget for Contract shall be rejected.
 6. Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation

ITEM No.	GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM	REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT OF MEASURE	QTY	ESTIMATED UNIT APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	ESTIMATED TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	OFFERED SPECIFICATION Suppliers must state here the detailed technical specifications of their offer against each of the individual parameters of each requirements	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE	EVALUATION (Leave this space blank. For BAC/ Evaluators only)
1	Baby Roller	4" Cloth	рс	4	100.00	400.00				
2	Black Screw	8mmØ x 1" ASTM C1002-14, pointed	рс	50	3.00	150.00				
3	Black Screw	8mmØ x 2.5" ASTM C1002- 14, pointed	рс	20	5.00	100.00				
4	C.W. Nails	2"	kg	3	100.00	300.00				
5	C.W. Nails	3"	kg	2	100.00	200.00				
6	СНВ	4", N.L.B.	рс	15	15.00	225.00				
7		10Ømm X 6.00 m. L, PS230	рс	3	200.00	600.00				
8	Finishing Nail	1"	kg	3	100.00	300.00				
9	Finishing Nail	2"	kg	1	100.00	100.00				
10	Flat wall Paint	White, Premium Quality	gal	11	800.00	8,800.00				
11	G.I. Wire	Ga#16	kg	2	100.00	200.00				
12	Glazing Putty	Alkyd based, premium quality	gal	2	580.00	1,160.00				
13	Wood Glue	Wood Parquet Glue, 250g/pack	pck	1	45.00	45.00				
14	Good lumber	2" x 4' x 12', S4s KD	pc	5	400.00	2,000.00				
15	Gravel	3/4", crushed	bag	1	75.00	75.00				
16	Latex Color	Thalo Green	qt	2	200.00	400.00				
17	Marine Plywood	1/4" thk. X 4" x 8', Class A	рс	35	550.00	19,250.00				
18	Adhesive	Multi-purpose adhesive, liquid nails, 100g	pck	2	110.00	220.00				
19	Paint Brush	2" Horse Hair Bristle	рс	8	75.00	600.00				
20	Paint Brush	4" Horse Hair Bristle	рс	3	100.00	300.00				
21	Paint Roller	7" with PVC Tray	set	2	200.00	400.00				
22	Paint Thinner	Premium Grade	gal	3	400.00	1,200.00				
23	Plastic Tox	#6 with screw (100pcs/box)	box	25	200.00	5,000.00				
24	Portland Cement	Type 1P, Unblended, 40 kg/bag	bag	3	260.00	780.00				
26	QDE Paint	White, Premium Quality	gal	4	750.00	3,000.00				
27	Sand	White, 1 cubic ft/bag	bag	3	120.00	360.00				
28		#100, abbrasive, 9" X 11"	PC	10	100.00	1,000.00				
29	Semi Gloss Latex	White, Premium Quality Paint	gal	6	800.00	4,800.00				
30	Skim Coat		kg	7	60.00	420.00				

		IO	1	1	75.00	200.00		
31	Naste Cloth,	Small Round	kg	4	75.00	300.00		
					TOTAL ABC	52,685.00		
							TOTAL QUOTED AMOU	NT IN WORDS:
F	Reviewed and Che	DOMENT D. CAMUS		_				
Please	quote at your go	BAC TWG vernment price (including VAT) an office	d state that t e as soon as	he tim possik	e within which yo ole on or before t	ou can make deliv he deadline state	d herein. ARLYNJOY F. VISCAINO BUYER/ END-USER	can have your quota
PMG	AND CONDITIONS:						501210211000211	
		alid for a period of at least (30) calendar da	no from the date	of cub-	niceion			
2 In orde	er to assure that manu	one (1) year warranty and two (2) to three	pplier, a warrant	v securi	ty shall be required fr	om the contract awar le) in the case of NO	dee for a minimum period of three (3) r N-EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES after acco	nonths, in the case of EX eplance by End-user of the
	ry period within 30 ca							
		nade to the lowest quotation wich complies				erms and conditon st	ated herein	
		eject any or all offers as may be considere or overwriting shall be valid only if they an					1-11-	
			e signed or initia	ated by	you or any or your don	y additioning represent		
Require	ments for Suppliers	(GPPB Resolution No. 21-2017) REQUIREMENTS	Shop (Section		Negotiated Procurement- Small Value Procurement (Section 53.9)	Negotiated Procurement- Lease of Real Property or Venue (Section 53.10)	Negotiated Procurement- Scientific, Scholarly or Artistic Work, Exclusive Technology and Media Services (Section 53.6)	Negotiated Procurement- Emergency (Section 53.2)
110	Mayor's/Business Pen	mit		,	(Gection os.s)	(decidir do. 10)	/	/
	PhilGEPS Registration		1		1	/	/	/
		CV (consulting services)			1		/	
	PCAB License (for Infr				/			
	ncome / Business tax essor)	returns (except for government agencies	as		FOR ABC'S ABOVE 500K	/	/	FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K
	Omnibus Swom State	ment			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 500K
7 1	NFCC for Infrastructur	e with ABC above Ph500k			/			FOR ABC'S ABOVE
7 1	aving carefully re		nditions, I/Wo	e quote	/	at prices noted a	ibove.	